

Diverse echipamente de gradinarit

I.D.: 55620455

Data publicarii 30.03.21 Coduri CPV 16160000-4

Pretul estimativ: 4.628,14 RON - 4.628,14 RON

Descriere: AUTOCUT 46-2 2.000 92.44 184.88 CARTER 41826401400 1.000 117.40 117.40 CUTIT
DEFRISAT, IN STEA 300-3 41197134100 1.000 124.37 124.37 DERULATOR CU TAMBUR
METALIC 33ML, 4 PRIZE (RT 8) 2.000 319.33 638.66 DISC CU DINTI LANCE 1.000 140.73
140.73 FIR NYLON ROTUND 2.7 MM X 896 M ROLA ! 1.000 378.15 378.15 FURTUN GRADINA 3
STRATURI 3/4" 20M 1.000 84.03 84.03 MUFA CONECTOARE 3/4"TG 2.000 2.52 5.04 MUFA
INNADIRE FURTUN ABS 3/4"TG PREMIUM 2.000 5.40 10.80 PILA LATA 150X16X2,7 1.000 16.81
16.81 PILA LATA 150X16X2,7 1.000 16.81 16.81 PILE ROT.3,5X150 1.000 5.88 5.88 PILE
ROT.4,8X200 1.000 5.88 5.88 PILE ROT.5,16X200 1.000 5.88 5.88 ROLA LANT PPMC3 3/8 1.1
PINTENI !! 59.000 0.63 37.17 ROLA LANT RSC 3/8 1.6 PINTENI !! 94.000 0.84 78.96 ROLA LANT
RSC 325 1.6 ... PINTENI !!! 80.000 0.84 67.20 SINA 30cm 1.1mm 3/8 30050003905 1.000
109.24 109.24 SINA 40CM 1.6/325 1.000 147.06 147.06 SINA 50CM 1,6 3/8 1.000 168.09
168.09 SUPORT PILA 3/8 56057504329 1.000 37.82 37.82 TAXA ULEIURI CF.ORDIN 192/2014
40.350 0.30 12.11 TURBOJET RE 130 PLUS 1.000 1554.62 1554.62 ULEI AMESTEC STIHL
07813198468 15.000 23.53 352.95 ULEI DE LANT FOREST PLUS STIHL 30.000 10.92 327.60
TOTAL 4628.14